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trojskok Muži  25.05.2025 16:40

SČ Výkon
Meno
Klub

  

official

 Body 3.1. 5.4. 6.2.

Mozzhov Andrii (H)
 

AK Slávia UK Bratislava 
12.970

1,40

13.26
3,00

13.10
1,10

x
 

13.07
0,00

12.93
0,00

13.26
3,00 m/s

1
05

Mikloš Tomáš
 

AK Slávia UK Bratislava 
11.140

1,80

11.82
2,50

11.32
0,00

11.51
0,80

11.63
0,00

11.36
-1,20

11.82
2,50 m/s

2
05

Celkom 2 atlétov/atletiek

 

Majstrovstvá AZB - všetky kategórie - vrhačské a skokanské disciplíny

VÝSLEDKOVÁ LISTINA

( Bratislava - Ostredková 25.05.2025 )

ON LINE SYSTEM s.r.o. 26.07.2025 17:201/1


